
 
MAINE STATE LEGISLATURE 

 
 
 

The following document is provided by the 

LAW AND LEGISLATIVE DIGITAL LIBRARY 

at the Maine State Law and Legislative Reference Library 
http://legislature.maine.gov/lawlib 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Reproduced from scanned originals with text recognition applied 
(searchable text may contain some errors and/or omissions) 

 
 



1 

2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

20 

21 
22 

23 

24 
25 

L.D. 2124 

(Filing No. S- 547) 

STATE OF MAINE 
SENATE 

112TH LEGISLATURE 
SECOND REGULAR SESSION 

SENATE AMENDMENT" C" to COMMITTEE AMENmmNT "A" 
to S.P. 835, L.D. 2124, Bill, "AN ACT to Provide 
Community Education and Family Health Services." 

Amend the amendment by inserting at the end be
fore the statement of fact the following: 

'Funds shall be 
used to provide 
direct alloca
tion from the 
department to 
local program 
provider 
cies. ' 

agen-

STATEMENT OF FACT 

This amendment provides that the department will 
allocate money directly to local programs. 

,/ 

(Sen. Chalmers,) 
SPONSORED BY; • (~:-'"?, f 

6098041686 

26 COUNTY: Knox 

Reproduced and Distributed Pursuant to Senate Rule 12. 

(4-16-86) (Filing Number S-547) 




