

1	L.D. 2124
2	(Filing No. S- 547)
3 4 5 6	STATE OF MAINE SENATE 112TH LEGISLATURE SECOND REGULAR SESSION
7 8 9	SENATE AMENDMENT " C " to COMMITTEE AMENDMENT "A" to S.P. 835, L.D. 2124, Bill, "AN ACT to Provide Community Education and Family Health Services."
10 11	Amend the amendment by inserting at the end be- fore the statement of fact the following:
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19	'Funds shall be used to provide direct alloca- tion from the department to local program provider agen- cies.'
20	STATEMENT OF FACT
21 22	This amendment provides that the department will allocate money directly to local programs.
23	6098041686
24 25	(Sen. Chalmers) SPONSORED BY:
26	COUNTY: Knox
	Reproduced and Distributed Pursuant to Senate Rule 12.

(4-16-86)

D.OFR

(Filing Number S-547)